(130) 100m - Dievcata 2016 a mladsie

#

0 N ot N

St.c.
(1765)
(1759)
(1661)
(1631)
(1660)
(1686)
(1764)
(1767)

Pocet pretekarov: 8
Start: 12.06.2023 09:18

Meno

GADUSOVA Emma
SEMANOVA Lucia
SMUTNA Nina
MARTONOVA Séra
PATAKI Elizabeth
KURILOVA Terezka
FECIKOVA Alica
KOLLAROVA Ivona

Coko

ladova tretra 2023

Kogice 12.06.2023
Startovna listina

Vygenerované 16. 7. 2024 o 9:37

:: Beh J
Nar.

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

Klub / Krajina SB

ZS Odorin

ZS MS Mala Ida

ZS CSA Modlava nad Bodvou
ZS Bruselska Kosice

ZS CSA Modlava nad Bodvou
ZS Hroncové Kosice

ZS Odorin

ZS Odorin

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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